Race Date

October 08, 2016

(1]

10

inc.

Inc.

|

Palatine 8t. Thomas

Wadsworth St. Patrick

Arlington Heights Our

Grayslake 8t. Gilbert

Grayslake Prairie

Lake Zurich St. Francis

Buffalo Grove 8t. Mary

Palatine 8t. Theresa

Wauconda Frassati

Palatine Quest

Antioch Emmons

Arlington Heights St.

W%\Q %\\\U}

Resulis By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

Team Summary Results

Boys

Tops

Places
46
Top 5 Times:
74
Top 5 Times:
78
Top 5 Times:
78
Top 5 Times:
111
Top 5 Times:
148
Top 5 Times:
154
Top 5 Times:
251
Top 5 Times:
264
Top 5 Times:
276
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

IESA Middle School XC Meet - Boys

1:02:28.2
4 6
1:04:12.0
5 7
1:04:27 1
2 M
1:04:18.1
3 16
1:05:48.1
%5 21
1:07:26.1
9 28
1:08:04.6
17 53
1:19:62.7
45 47
1:16:35.8
48 51
1:19:33.3

12

24

36

29

57

54

Finishers

4 5
13 14
20 26
22 25
23 30
32 36
38 39
42 46
61 63
58 60
59 62

6r 7

34

40 44
27 33
31 37
41 49
43 55
50 52

10/08/2016 11:16:38



Race Date IESA Middle School XC Meet - Girls

October 08, 2016 Team Summary Results
Girls
Class - G Girls
Top 5 Finishers
Place Team Places i 2 3 4 § 6 I
1 Palatine §t. Thomas 20 1 2 4 6 7 13 15
‘ Top 5 Times:  1.07:19.3
Q/ 2 Wadsworth St. Patrick 56 8 9 11 12 16 21 27
Top 5Times: 1:11:50.6
3 Arlington Heights Our 100 5 14 20 30 31 35 39
Top 5Times: 1:14:11.4
4 Arlington Heights St. 109 10 18 19 25 37 48 55
Top 6 Times: 1:14:41.6
5 Buffalo Grove St. Mary 142 22 24 26 28 42 44 49
Top §Times: 1:17:04.0
6 Palatine 8t. Theresa 159 17 29 34 38 41 43 51
Top 5 Times: 1:17:58.3
7 Wauconda Frassati 188 3 36 45 46 58
Top 5 Times: 1:24:32.3
8 l.ake Zurich St. Francis 215 23 32 47 56 57
Top 5 Times: 1:27:26.0
9 Grayslake St. Gilbert 228 33 40 50 52 53 54
Top 5Times: 1:27.05.9
inc. Antioch Emmons Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Inc. « Grayslake Prairie Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

" Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc. 1 10/08/2016 11:24:40



Race Date

Qctober 08, 2016

IESA Middle School XC Meet -

Girls

Overall Finish List

Qualifying Teams: 3 Individuals: 5

Place

1

W ~NOCr O AW

9
10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Result

Score Bib Mo Name

1

—
A
el vooswwm

25

(<5)
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

(<5)
42
43

345 Anne Marie Jordan
343 G
382 Bngld Hull)
350  Welody Michna-Harlow
183  Marygrace Hegberg
351  Caitlin Quinn

342 Caden Bargowski

164 (7
364  Ashley

369  Kelsey Hamilton
193 (@ataha Aialé )
368  Katelin Hamilton
365  Alyssa Coe

348  Anna Martino

187  Caroline Sexton
346  Caroline Kawiecki

363  Olivia Buccelli
329
198 S_ara’ Michelini

189  Madeline Reddin
182  Linden Gierstorf
370  Madeline lves
212 Nora Lyons

308  Maddy Mack
211 Kylie Jensen

196  Annie Lindgren
216 Stella Raftery
367  Payton Grana
210 Amy Clarke

324 Celia Carnal

178  Avelyn Beltran
181 Olivia Gauthier
307  Mdison Machala
229  Nonie Conlon
245  Anna Kegel

328  Briana Neamand
186  Ashiyn Ryan

381 Caitie Brunk

197  Bridget McCarthy
325  Maggie Doland
184  Annie Piet

247  Alexandra Lapidus
327  Sarah Maslowski
228  Ally Badgley

215 Shannon Moser
330 Victoria Wagner

T: & to Run Timing, Inc.

&( \;ﬂ \A\N \\ 2

Girls

Class - G Girls

Team
Palatine St. Thomas
Palatine St. Thomas
Wauconda Frassati
Palatine St. Thomas
Arlington Heights Our
Palatine St. Thomas
Palatine St. Thomas
Antioch Emmons
Wadsworth St. Patrick
Wadsworth 8t. Patrick
Arlington Heights St.
Wadsworth 8t. Patrick
Wadsworth St. Patrick
Palatine St. Thomas
Arlington Heights Our
Palatine St. Thomas
Wadsworth 8t. Patrick
Palatine St. Theresa
Arlington Heights St.
Arlington Heights St.
Avrlington Heights Our
Wadsworth St. Patrick
Buffalo Grove St. Mary
l.ake Zurich St. Francis
Buffalo Grove St. Mary
Arlington Heights St.
Buffalo Grove St. Mary
Wadsworth St. Patrick
Buffalo Grove St. Mary
Palatine St. Theresa
Arlington Heights Our
Arlington Heights Our
Lake Zurich St. Francis
Grayslake Prairie
Grayslake St. Gilbert
Palatine St. Theresa
Arlington Heights QOur
Wauconda Frassati
Arlington Heights St.
Palatine St. Theresa
Arlington Heights Our
Grayslake St. Gilbert
Palatine St. Theresa
Grayslake Prairie
Buffalo Grove St. Mary
Palatine St. Theresa

1

Time Pace Qualifier
12:41.9 6:21/M ™
13:24.3 6:42/M ™
13:31.1  6:46/M IND
13:39.8  6:50/M ™
13:43.5  6:52/M ™
13:44.3  6:52/M ™
13:48.8  6:54/M ™
14:00.8  7.00/M IND
14:13.8  7.07/M ™
14:15.7  7:08/M ™
14:17.3  7:09/M IND
14:20.1  7:10/M ™
14:25.6  7:13/M ™
14:30.6  7:15/M ™
14:30.9  7:15/M ™
14:32.5  7:16/M ™
14:35.2  7:18/M T™
14.36.2  7:18/M IND
14:.44.1  7:22/M IND
14:44.8  7:22/IM

14:50.9  7:.25/M ™
14.55.8  7:28/M ™V
14:58.3  7:29/M

15:03.3  7:32/M

15:04.6  7:32/M

15:08.5  7:34/M

15:09.5  7:35/M

15:14.2  7.37/M ™
158:21.6  7:.41/M

15:26.3  7:.43/M

15:31.6  7:46/M ™
15:34.3 747IM ™
15:38.8  7:49/M

15:38.6  7:50/M

16:42.2  7:51/M

15:42.8  7:51/M

15:45.5  7:53/M ™
15:46.1  7:53/M

15:46.7  7:53/M

15:48.8  7:54/M

16:52.2  7:56/M ™
16:156.2  8:08/M

16:23.9  8:12/M

16:24.8  8:12/M

16:29.8  8:15/M

16:30.9  8:15/M

10/08/2016 11:23:42



Race Date

A SR

Ociober 08, 2016

IESA Middle School XC Meet - Girls

Overall Finish List

Qualifying Teams: 3 Individuals: 5

Pilace Score BibNo

Name

47 44 213
48 45 383
49 (<B5) 230
50 46 386
51 47 306
52 48 194
53 49 217
54 50 244
55 51 331
56 (<5) 165
57 52 243
58 53 246
59 54 248
60 (<5) 163
61 55 195
62 56 305
63 (<5) 167
64 57 309
65 58 384
F. O F. 380

Kailey Miller
Siobhan Huner
Rose Hodapp
Angela Vanwiltenburg
Elena Labuda
Alexa Furmanski
Tiffany Washington
Abby Hironimus
Gabby Youman
Larkin Murphy
Sofia Day

Kiki Lapidus

Anna Nelson
Christina Brown
Christi Hansen
Jennifer Bukowski
Emma Sorenson
Anna Roscoe
Maddie Sinpott
Annie Bart

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

Girls

Class -~ G Girls

Team
Buffalo Grove St. Mary
Wauconda Frassati
Grayslake Prairie
Wauconda Frassati
Lake Zurich St. Francis
Arlington Heights St.
Buffalo Grove St. Mary
Grayslake St. Gilbert
Palatine St. Theresa
Antioch Emmons
Grayslake St. Gilbert
Grayslake St. Gilbert
Grayslake 8t. Gilbert
Antioch Emmons
Arlington Heights St.
Lake Zurich St. Francis
Antioch Emmons

Lake Zurich St. Francis
Wauconda Frassati
Wauconda Frassati

Time

16:39.2
17:27.3
17:28.6
17:31.2
17:39.2
17:57.5
18:02.1
18:07.6
18:14.5
18:26.3
18:29.3
18:31.3
18:50.1
19:11.1
19:20.5
19:28.1
10:33.2
19:36.4
20:16.5

8:59/M
9:01/M
9:04/M
9:07/M
9:13/M
9:15/M
9:16/M
9:25/M
9:36/M
9:40/M
9:44/M
9:47/M
9:48/M
10:08/M

Qualifier

10/08/2016 11:23:42



Race Date
October 08, 2016

IESA Middle School XC Meet - Girls
Final Team Results

Bib No  Name

Team - Palatine St. Thomas
Team Score (places).20

345
343
350
351
342
348
346

~N G U AW =

Anne Marie Jordan
Katie Castelli

Melody Michna-Harlow
Caitlin Quinn

Caden Bargowski
Anna Martino

Caroline Kawiecki

Team - Wadsworth St. Patrick
Team Score (places):56

1 364
2 369
3 368
4 365
5 363
6 370
7 367

Ashley Coe
Kelsey Hamilton
Katelin Hamilton
Alyssa Coe
Olivia Buccelli
Madeline lves
Payton Grana

Girls
Class - G Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 13:27.8
1 1 12:41.9 12:41.8 0:00.0
2 3 13:24.3 26:06.3 0:42.4
4 7 13:39.8 39:46.1 0:57.9
6 13 13:44.3 53:30.4 1:02.4
7 20 13:48.8 1:07:19.3 1:06.9
(13) (33) 14:30.6  1:21:49.9 1:48.6
(15) (48) 14:32.5  1:36:22.4 1:50.5
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 14:22.1
8 8 14:13.8 14:13.8 0:00.0
9 17 14:15.7 28:29.6 0:01.8
11 28 14:20.1 42:49.7 0:06.2
12 40 14:25.6 57:15.4 0:11.8
16 56 14:35.2 1:11:50.6 0:21.3
(1) (77) 14:55.8  1:26:46.5 0:42.0
(27) (104) 15:14.2 1:.42:00.8 1:00.4

Team - Arlington Heights Our Lady of the Wayside Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 100

183
187
182
178
181
186
184

~N Oy D W N e

Marygrace Hegberg
Caroline Sexton
Linden Gierstorf
Avelyn Beltran
Olivia Gauthier
Ashiyn Ryan

Annie Piet

Team - Arlington Heights St. James
Team Score (places): 109

193
1688
199
196
197
194
195

Tt B W N -

~ o

Natalia Ayala
Sara Michelini
Madeline Reddin
Annie Lindgren
Bridget McCarthy
Alexa Furmanski
Christi Hansen

. Results BymTime to Run Timing, Inc.

14
20
30
31

(35)

(39)

5
19
39
69

100

(135)

(174)

Average Time: 14:50.3

13:43.5
14:30.9
14:50.9
16:31.6
15:34.3
15:456.5
16:62.2

Finish Position - 4
Average Time: 14:56.3

10
28
47
72

109

(157)

(212)

14:17.3
14:44 1
14:44.8
15:08.5
16:46.7
17:57.5
19:20.5

13:43.5
28:14.5
43:05.5
58:37.1
1:14:11.4
1:.29:57.0
1:45:49.3

14:17.3
29:01.4
43:46.2
58:54.8
1:14:41.6
1:32:39.1
1:61:69.7

0:00.0
0:47.4
1:.07.3
1.48.0
1:50.7
2:01.9
2:08.6

0:00.0
0:26.7
0:27.4
0:51.2
1:.294
3:.40.2
5.03.2

10/08/2016 11:25:27



Race Date

IESA Middle School XC Meet - Girls

October 08, 2016

Bib No

MName

Team - Buffalo Grove St. Mary
Team Score (places): 142

212
211
216
210
215
213
217

[ Y

NS ;AW

Nora Lyons

Kylie Jensen

Stella Raftery

Amy Clarke
Shannon Moser
Kailey Miller
Tiffany Washington

Team - Palatine St. Theresa
Team Score (places): 159

1 329 Jiflian Price

2 324  Celia Carnal

3 328 Briana Neamand
4 325 Maggie Doland
5 327 Sarah Maslowski
o] 330 Victoria Wagner

~

331

Gabby Youman

Team - Wauconda Frassati
Team Score (places): 188

1 382 Brigid Hull
2 381  Caitie Brunk
3 383 Siobhan Huner
4 386 Angela Vanwiltenburg
5 384 Maddie Sinnoft
DQ 380 Annie Bart

Final Team Results

Girls

Class - G Girls

Overall
Place

17
29
34
38
41

(43)

(61)

3
36
45
46
58

Disqualify

Team - Lake Zurich 8t. Francis deSale
Team Score (places):.215

1 308 Maddy Mack

A 307 Mdison Machala
3 306 Elena Labuda

4 305 Jennifer Bukowski
5 309  Anna Roscoe

Team - Grayslake St. Gilbert
Team Score (places):228

PO

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

Cumulative

Place

Time

Finish Position - 5
Average Time: 15:24.8

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

22 14:58.3 14:58.3 0:00.0
46 15:04.6 30:02.9 0:06.2
72 15:09.5 45:12.5 0:11.2
100 16216  1:.00:34.1 0:23.3
142 16:28.8  1:17:04.0 1:31.5
(186) 16:39.2  1:33:43.3 1:40.8
(235) 18:02.1 1561454 3:03.7

Finish Position - 6
Average Time: 15:35.6

17 14:36.2 14:36.2 0:60.0
46 15:26.3 30:02.6 0:50.0
80 15:42.8 45:45.4 1:06.5
118 156.48.8  1:.01:34.3 1:12.5
159 16:23.8  1:17:68.3 1:47.7
{(202) 16:30.9  1:34:20.2 1:54.6
(253) 18:14.5  1:52:43.7 3:38.2

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 16:54 .4

3 13:31.1 13:31.1 0:00.0
39 15:46.1 2017.2 2:14.9
84 17:27.3 46:44.5 3:56.2

130 17:31.2 1:04:15.8 4:00.1
188 201656 1:24:32.3 6:45.4

Finish Position - 8
Average Time: 17:29.2

23 16:03.3 15:03.3 0:00.0
55 15:38.8 30:42.2 0:35.4
102 17:38.2 48:21.4 2:35.8
1568 19:28.1  1:.07:49.5 4:24.7
215 19:36.4  1:27:26.0 4:33.1

Finish Position - 9
Average Time: 17:25.1

10/08/2016 11:25:28



Race Date IESA Middle School XC Meet - Girls
October 08, 2016 Final Team Results

Girls

Class - G Giris

Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No  Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Grayslake St. Gilbert Finish Position - 9
Team Score (places):228 Average Time: 17:25.1
1 245 Anna Kegel 33 33 16:42.2 16:42.2 0:00.0
2 247  Alexandra Lapidus 40 73 16:15.2 31:57.5 0:32.9
3 244 Abby Hironimus 50 123 18:07.6 50:05.1 2:26.3
4 243 Sofia Day 52 175 18:28.3  1.08:34.5 2:47.0
5 246  Kiki Lapidus 53 228 18:31.3 1:27:.05.9 2:49.0
6 248  Anna Nelson (54) (282) 18:50.1 1:45:56.0 3.07.8
Team - Antioch Emmons Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 164  Addison Lane lLLess Than 5 14:00.8 14:00.8 0:00.0
165  Larkin Murphy Less Than 5 18:26.3 32:27.1 4:25.5
3 163 Christina Brown Less Than 5 19:11.1 51:38.2 5:10.3
4 167  Emma Sorenson Less Than 5 19332 111114 5:32.4
Team - Grayslake Prairie Crossing Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 229  Nonie Conlon lLess Than 5 15:39.6 15:39.6 0:00.0
2 228 Ally Badgley Less Than 5 16:24.8 32:04.4 0:45.1
3 230 Rose Hodapp L.ess Than 5 17:28.6 49:33.0 1:48.9

Resulis Bym"wl“ime to Run Timing, Inc. 3 10/08/2016 11:25:28



Rage Date

October 08, 2016

IESA Middle School XC Meet - Boys

Overall Finish List

Qualifying Teams: 3 Individuals: 5

29
30
3
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Re%ultss By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

Name

A
A
2 -

N O W N

(<5)
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

(<5)
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

334
161
238
227
3568
174
359
176
332
201
333
235
240
335
341
301
222
319
363
172
352
298
175
241
226
169
102
354
171
200
209
239
236
218
170
190
339
302
219
242
303
300
361
223
203
304

Andrew Jordan

Nathan Kochera
Kyle Pulido
Rowan McDonnell

Tony Tliopoulos
Aidan Day
Jaxsen Rosales
Tyler Murphy
Anthony Westfall
Alex Miller)
Mikey Monanty
Gcas Doland
Rylan Grana
Caden Gierstorf
Alex Cepon

Dylan Franada
Gage Lockley
Connor Sneed
Ishan Patel
Michael Carlucci
John Whelan
Christopher Hellen
Connor Flynn
Andrew Brandt
lan Steward
Charlie Motiola
Mario Durnil
Charlie Badgley
Andrew Firestone
Johnny Lifka
Nathan Saldano
Andy Ridosh

Finn Gilbert

Tyler Talbot

Brad Schaefer
Liam Luby

Nathan Winandy
Ethan Mudrick
Jason Gutierrez
Colin Whelan

ﬁw

Rg\@

Boys

Team
Palatine St. Thomas
Antioch Emmons
Grayslake 8t. Gilbert
Grayslake Prairie
Wadsworth St. Patrick
Arlington Heights Our
Wadsworth St. Patrick
Arlington Heights Our
Palatine St. Thomas
Buffalo Grove St. Mary
Palatine St. Thomas
Grayslake St. Gilbert
Grayslake St. Gilbert
Palatine St. Thomas
Palatine St. Thomas
Lake Zurich St. Francis
Grayslake Prairie
Palatine St. Theresa
Wadsworth St. Patrick
Arlington Heights Our
Wadsworth St. Patrick
Lake Zurich St. Francis
Arlington Heights Our
Grayslake St. Gilbert
Grayslake Prairie
Arlington Heights Our
Arlington Heights St.
Wadsworth St. Patrick
Arlington Heights Our
Buffalo Grove St. Mary
Buffalo Grove St. Mary
Grayslake St. Gilbert
Grayslake St. Gilbert
Grayslake Prairie
Arlington Heights Qur
Arlington Heights St.
Palatine St. Thomas
Lake Zurich 8t. Francis
Grayslake Prairie
Grayslake St. Gilbert
Lake Zurich St. Francis
Lake Zurich St. Francis
Wadsworth St. Patrick
Grayslake Prairie
Buffalo Grove St. Mary
Lake Zurich St. Francis

1

7

-
X,

.4

Time

11:50.8
12:07.7
12:09.4
12:09.9
12:14.4
12:20.9
12:25.4
12:31.1
12:31.5
12:34.1
12:37.8
12:40.4
12:42.5
12:43.6
12:44 4
12:46.9
12:50.3
12:582.5
13:01.1
13.01.9
13:02.7
13:08.2
13:10.9
13:11.1
13:20.3
13:22.1
13:24.4
13:28.2
13:29.7
13:30.5
13:31.7
13:34.4
13:35.3
13:39.4
13:40.1
13:41.5
13:44.4
13:45.1
13:47.9
13:50.7
13:62.2
13:53.5
13:55.3
13:57.6
14.08.6
14:13.7

Pace
5:55/M
6:04/M
6:05/M
6:06/M
6:07/M
6:10/M
6:13/M
6:16/M
6:16/M
6:17/M
6:19/M
6:20/M
6:21/M
6:22/M
6:22/M
6:23/M
6:25/M
6:26/M
6:31/M
6:31/M
6:31/M
6:34/M
6:35/M
6:36/M
6:40/M
6:41/M
6:42/M
6:44/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:46/M
6:47/M
6:48/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:51/M
6:52/M
6:53/M
6:54/M
6:55/M
6:56/M
6:57/M
6:58/M
6:59/M
7:04/M
7:07/M

Qualifier
™
IND
wB-TM
IND
™
™
™
™
T™
IND
™
NB- T
™

™
™

IND
IND

™
™
™

™

™

™
™

TN
™

™

™

T™

™

10/08/2016 11:17:02



Ragce Date

October 08, 2016

IESA Middle School XC Meet - Boys
Overall Finish List

Qualifying Teams: 3 Individuals: 5

Place Score BibNo Name

A7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
85
66

44
45
46

(=9)
47
48

(<5)
49
50
51
52

(<5)
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

(<5)
61

(<5)
62
63

T

365
378
208
189
373
312
188
225
204
313
205
160
321
377
249
314
322
375
310
374
162
318
159
316
320
206
207

Joshua Holtgreive
Kyle Snyder
Colton Schwabe
Cole Hutchison
Jeremy Bobber
George Granskog
Patrick Hartman
George Palmer
Ryan Li

Joseph Hargrave
Will Mooney
Tanner Jurinek
Brendan Oleksak
Connor Manning
Ryan Buckley

Grayson Landsman

Jack Schneider
Charlie Dennis
Bobby Craig
Thomas Burton
Evan Ringnalda
Matthew Attak
Carson Jerik
Gavin Schneider
Tom Hauser
Sean Moriarty
Aiden Perry

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

Boys

Team
Wadsworth St. Patrick
Wauconda Frassati
Buffalo Grove St. Mary
Arlington Heights St.
Wauconda Frassati
Palatine Quest
Arlington Heights St.
Grayslake Prairie
Buffalo Grove St. Mary
Palatine Quest

Buffalo Grove St. Mary
Antioch Emmons
Palatine St. Theresa
Wauconda Frassati
Lake Zurich St. Francis
Palatine Quest
Palatine St. Theresa
Wauconda Frassati
Palatine Quest
Wauconda Frassati
Antioch Emmons
Palatine St. Theresa
Antioch Emmons
Palatine Quest
Palatine $t. Theresa
Buffalo Grove St. Mary
Buffalo Grove St. Mary

Time

14:16.2
14:17.8
14:19.5
14:19.9
14:22.2
14:25.2
14:25.5
14:34 .4
14:54 4
15:02.6
15:09.1
15:14.2
15:21.9
15:24.2
15:44.5
165:53.2
16:01.3
16:13.6
16:16.7
16:17.9
16:26.6
17:11.6
17:48.3
17:55.5
18:25.3

.3

Pace
7:08/M
7:09/M
7.10/M
7:10/M
7:11/IM
7:13/M
7:13/M
7:47IM
7:27IM
7:31/M
7:35/M
7.37/M
7:41/M
7:42IM
7:52/M
7.57/M
8:01/M
8:07/M
8:08/M
8:09/M
8:13/M
8:36/M
8:54/M
8:58/M
9:13/M

Qualifier
T™

10/08/2016 11:17:02



Race Date
October 08, 2016

Team - Palatine St. Thomas
Team Score (places):46

334  Andrew Jordan
332 Jack Castelli
333  Tony liiopoulos
335  Tyler Murphy
341 Anthony Westfall
339 Nathan Saldano

&G W N -

Team - Wadsworth St. Patrick
Team Score (places):. 74

s

358 Cameron Matejka
3569  Kyle Pulido

353 Rylan Grana

352  Alex Cepon

354  Christopher Hellen
361 Nathan Winandy
3656 Joshua Holigreive

~NO ;s wN

IESA Middle School XC Meet - Boys

Final Team Resulls

Boys

Overall
Place

10
13
14

(34)

26
(40)
(44)

Cumulative

Place

1
9
19
32
46
(80)

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

Finish Position - 1

Average Time: 12:29.6

11:50.8 11:50.8 0:00.0
12:31.5 24:22.3 0:40.7
12:37.8 37:00.2 0:47.0
12:43.6 49:43.8 0:62.7
12444 1:.02:28.2 0:563.56
13444  1:16:12.6 1:63.5

Finish Position - 2

4
10
28
48
74

(114)

(158)

Average Time: 12:50.4

12:14 .4 12:14.4 0:00.0
12:25.4 24:39.9 0:10.9
13:01.1 37:41.1 0:46.7
13:02.7 50:43.8 0:48.2
13:28.2  1:.04:12.0 1:13.7
13:65.3 1:18:07.4 1:40.9
14:16.2  1:32:23.7 2:01.7

Team - Arlington Heights Our Lady of the Wayside Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places):78

174 Nathan Kochera
176  Rowan McDonnell
172  Caden Gierstorf
1756 Gage Lockley

162 Michael Carlucci
171 Connor Flynn

170  Andrew Firestone

~N D WN -

Team - Grayslake St. Gilbert
Team Score (places):78

238 Caschu Model
235  Aidan Day

240 Jaxsen Rosales
241 Connor Sneed
239 Charlie Mottola
236 Mario Durnil
242 Tyler Talbot

W N -

~N o o B

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

(27)
(33)

11
12
23
30

@31

(37)

5
12
31
53
78

(105)

(138)

Average Time: 12:53.4

12:20.9 12:20.9 0:00.0
12:31.1 24:52.0 0:10.2
13:01.9 37:54.0 0:41.0
13:10.9 51:05.0 0:50.0
13:221  1:04:27.1 1:01.2
13:28.7  1:17:56.9 1:08.8
13:40.1  1:31:37.0 1.19.2

Finish Position - 4

13
25
48
78

(109)

(146)

Average Time: 12:51.6

12:09.4 12:09.4 0:00.0
12:40.4 24:49.9 0:31.0
12:42.5 37:32.5 0:33.0
13:11.1 50:43.7 1.01.7
13:344  1:04:181 1:24.9
13:36.3 1:17:53.4 1:25.8
13:60.7  1:31:44.1 1.41.2

10/08/2016 11:27:02



Rage Date

IESA Middle School XC Meet - Boys

October 08, 2016

Bib No

Team - Grayslake Prairie Crossing

Name

Team Score (places):111

227
222
226
218
219
223
225

W N =
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Team - Lake Zurich St. Francis deSale

Nathan Sanborn
Mikey Moriarity
Ishan Patel
Charlie Badgley
Finn Gilbert
Ethan Mudrick
George Palmer

Team Score (places): 148

301
298
302
303
300
304
249

N~
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Team - Buffalo Grove St. Mary

Alex Miilier
Dylan Franada
Andy Ridosh
Brad Schaefer
Liam Luby
Colin Whelan
Ryan Buckley

Team Score (places):. 154

1 201
2 200
3 208
4 203
5 208
6 204
7 205
DQ 206
paQ o 207

Matthew Chan
Andrew Brandt
lan Steward
Jason Gutierrez
Colton Schwabe
Ryan Li

Will Mooney
Sean Moriarty
Aiden Perry

Team - Palatine St. Theresa
Team Score (places):251

1 319
2 321
3 322
4 318
5 320

T ———

L.ucas Doland
Brendan Oleksak
Jack Schneider
Matthew Attak
Tom Hauser

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

Final Team Results

Boys

Overall
Place

15
21
35
38
39

(43)

(55)

9
28
29
42
46
(50)
(52)
Disqualify
Disqualify

17
53
57
61
63

Cumulative

Place

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 13:09.6

3
19
43
75

111

(152)

(201)

12:09.9
12:60.3
13:20.3
13:39.4
13:47.9
13:57.6
14:34.4

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 13:29.2

15
36
71
109
148
(191)
(246)

12:46.9
13:08.2
13:45.1
13:62.2
13:63.5
14:13.7
16:44.5

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 13:36.9

37
66
108
154
(204)
(256)

12:34.1
13:30.5
13:31.7
14:08.6
14:19.5
14:64.4
15:09.1

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 15:58.5

17
70
127
188
251

12:52.5
15:21.9
16:01.3
17:11.5
18:25.3

Cumulative

Time

12:09.9
25:00.3
38:20.6
52:00.1
1:05:48.1
1:19:45.7
1:34:20.2

12:46.9
25:65.2
39:40.3
53:32.5
1:.07:26.1
1:21:39.8
1:37.24.3

12:34.1
26:04.7
39:36.4
53:45.1
1.08:04.6
1:22:59.1
1:38:08.2

12:52.5
28:14.5
44:15.8
1:01:27.3
1:19:52.7

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:40.3
1:10.3
1:.29.5
1:.38.0
1.47.6
2:24.5

0:00.0
0:21.2
0:58.1
1:.05.2
1.06.5
1:26.7
2:57.5

0:00.0
0:56.3
0:67.5
1:34.4
1:45.3
2:20.2
2:34.9

0:00.0
2:29.4
3:.08.7
4:18.9
5:32.7

10/08/2016 11:27:02



Race Date

Octoper 08, 2016

Bib No

Name

IESA Middle School XC Meet - Boys

Final Team Results

Boys

Overall
Place

Team - Wauconda Frassati
Team Score (places);264

1 378
2 373
3 377
4 375
5 374

Kyle Snyder
Jeremy Bobber
Connor Manning
Charlie Dennis
Thomas Burton

Team - Palatine Quest
Team Score (places):276

312
313
314
310
316

D W N -

George Granskog
Joseph Hargrave
Grayson Landsman
Bobby Craig

Gavin Schneider

Team - Antioch Emmons
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 181
2 160
3 162
4 159

Owen Lane
Tanner Jurinek
Evan Ringnalda
Carson Jerik

45
47
54
58
60

48
51
56
59
62

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Team - Arlington Heights 8t. James
Team Score (places):inc.

1 192
2 190
3 189
4 188

John Whelan
Johnny Lifka
Cole Hutchison
Patrick Hartman

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

[z R e RS
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 15:19.1

45
92
1486
204
264

Finish Position -

48
99
155
214
276

14:17.8
14:22.2
16:24.2
16:13.6
16:17.9

10

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

14:17.8 0:00.0
28:40.1 0:04.3
44:04.3 1:06.3
1:00:17.9 1:65.7
1:16:35.8 2:00.0

Average Time: 15:54.6

14:26.2
15:02.6
156:63.2
16:16.7
17:55.5

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

12:07.7
15:14.2
16:26.6
17:48.3

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

13:24.4
13:41.5
14:19.9
14:25.5

14:25.2 0:00.0
29:27.8 0:37.3
45:21.1 1.28.0
1:01:37.8 1514
1:19:33.3 3:30.2
12:07.7 0:00.0
27:21.9 3:.06.4
43:48.5 4.18.9
1:01:36.9 5:40.6
13:24.4 0:00.0
27:05.9 0:17.0
41:25.9 0:55.5
55:51.4 1:.01.0

10/08/2016 11:27:02



